

TICKET NUMBER 53414LOCATION CL 3 insideFOREMAN Tony

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	CS COUNTY
7-17-77	8225	Hansen 8A	14	26N	2E	Subsidiary
CUSTOMER ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Hansen 14600 Group LLC			547	DJ		
MAILING ADDRESS			672	Mark		
1000 E. 14th St. 300			725	Ferry		
CITY						
State						
TX						
Zip						
77079						

JOB TYPE Acid HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING 2 7/8 OTHER 2 7/8
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER pink CEMENT LEFT IN CASING P.S. 2860-6
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE end of the 2.866'

REMARKS slurry seal with 200 gal 15% acid service group and let the well
set back well with cement packer spot 1/2 hole 14' around out of 46'
set packer with 4 1/2 inch blank down @ 750' w/ 1/2 EHL flush out
only rate 2.866' @ 500'
and 2.866' 750'
2.866' Total fluid out - allowed rate by 2.866'

Thanks Tony & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
96100	1	PUMP CHARGE	1750.00	1750.00
AC002	15	MIXAGE	7.25	108.75
AC053	2.00 gal	30% HCL used Truck	100.00	200.00
AC059	3.00 gal	CH2-4000	.02	N/C
AC003	2.00 gal	15% acid	3.90	7.80
AC050	3 gal	IS	27.25	81.75
AC027	2 gal	DRG - S 3 MG	32.25	64.50
AC057	1 gal	MG	13.20	13.20
AC023	1 gal	slur stabilizer	19.00	19.00
AC000	2 1/2 gal	HCL	17.25	42.75
AC020	2 1/2 gal	Fluoride	39.25	96.25
		Subtotal		2959.15
		Discount	45%	1331.51
		Subtotal		1627.64
		REF #542		
		10.880.25		
		SALES TAX		
		ESTIMATED		
		TOTAL		

AUTHORIZATION

TITLE

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, of our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form.